www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PCA-6178-C
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium III Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 1.0 GHz 1.1 GHz
L2 Cache 256 KB 128 KB

Processor Card with VGA/FE LAN/
SCSI
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA (AGP) SCSI LAN
PCA-6178L-00C1 - - -
PCA-6178V-00C1 Yes - -
PCA-6178VE-00C1 Yes - Yes
PCA-6178VS-00C1 Yes Yes -
PCA-6178F-00C1 Yes Yes Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1759212600 CPU fan X 1
1700340640 FDD cable X 1